



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 155 of 2025

**ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED *versus*
BAJRANG LAL BANSAL**

Order Sheet

10/09/2025	Mr. Deepak Sharma, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Raja Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner. On perusal of service report, notice issued to respondent is reported to be served, despite of that no representation was made on behalf the respondent. List this matter in the week after next. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Saxena	