



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 155 of 2025

Icici Lombard General Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Bajrang
Lal Bansal

Order Sheet

02/12/2025	Mr. Deepak Sharma, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Raja Sharma, Counsel for the petitioner. List the matter for final hearing in the second week of January,2026. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	